
Prova di Qualificazione Reg. per C.I. Propaganda
Es. A/Rag P.T.-Jun/Ass P.L.

Programma gare del giorno 14/03/2021 parte 1
ORD CODICE CONCORRENTE NAZ ANNO CAT SOCIETA'

Solo - Esordienti A

1 Lib Sincro Rivarolo EAF
1129032 CASTELLANI Matilde

2 Lib Sincro Rivarolo EAF
896415 PELLEGRINO Alessandra

3 H2O Torino asd EAF
853670 DICOSTA Giorgia

Solo - Ragazzi

1 Centro Nuoto Torino RAF
1128703 MARGIOTTA Eleonora

2 H2O Torino asd RAF
1127858 PUCCI Ludovica

3 H2O Torino asd RAF
971755 CERRATO Elena

4 Lib Sincro Rivarolo RAF
698700 SCHIOPETTI Laura

5 Lib Sincro Rivarolo RAF
698697 LIGUORI Denise

6 Rari Nantes Gerbido RAF
1028933 DE PALMA Ilaria

Solo - Juniores

1 Hydro Sport Savigliano JUF
776762 VENEZIA Alexandra

2 Team '63 ssd JUF
718123 ESPOSITO Giorgia

3 Lib Sincro Rivarolo JUF
836232 NOTARIO Alessia

4 H2O Torino asd JUF
704631 BALLARINI Martina

5 H2O Torino asd JUF
907371 BOTTINO Emma

6 Hydro Sport Savigliano JUF
976036 GOLLŠ Sofia

7 Centro Nuoto Torino JUF
1128704 VIGNA Giulia

8 Lib Sincro Rivarolo JUF
567483 GAUDIO Giorgia

Solo - Assoluti

1 Hydro Sport Savigliano ASF
930665 ROCCIA Martina

2 Lib Sincro Rivarolo ASF
482501 FERRARI Sofia 2000

3 Hydro Sport Savigliano ASF
447814 RABBIA Anna

4 Team '63 ssd ASF
508380 RASERO Arianna 2002

Duo - Esordienti A

1 Team '63 ssd EAF
1145899 PERNAT Chiara 2009
859300 GRUPICO Gaia 2009

2 Team '63 ssd EAF
1123414 PASSARO Lucrezia 2009
1123397 CATANIA Giulia 2009

3 Hydro Sport Savigliano EAF
1127732 COLOMBERO Francesca
1127735 HILAJ Melissa
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Duo - Ragazzi

1 H2O Torino asd RAF
956593 SORGE Stefania
1127863 BERRONE Elisabetta

2 Hydro Sport Savigliano RAF
930662 GALLIANO Martina
930675 ZNAIDI Sabrina

3 Team '63 ssd RAF
621624 BUSCEMI Eleonora 2006
657438 PROCOPIO Giulia 2006

4 Centro Nuoto Torino RAF
1128712 DE MARIA Noemi
1128715 FLAMANO Clara

5 Team '63 ssd RAF
1123420 SBURLATI Giulia 2006
691290 PERNAT Giulia 2006

6 Hydro Sport Savigliano RAF
930663 BOERIO Rebecca
930661 BONGIASCA Greta

7 Lib Sincro Rivarolo RAF
698697 LIGUORI Denise
834033 VONA Lucrezia

8 H2O Torino asd RAF
971755 CERRATO Elena
971756 CAVALLINI Annaviola

Duo - Juniores

1 H2O Torino asd JUF
704631 BALLARINI Martina
971756 CAVALLINI Annaviola 2007

2 H2O Torino asd JUF
907371 BOTTINO Emma
1127858 PUCCI Ludovica 2006

3 Centro Nuoto Torino JUF
1128704 VIGNA Giulia
1128701 CATALANO Elisa

4 Lib Sincro Rivarolo JUF
567483 GAUDIO Giorgia
630153 TRABETTI Alessia

Duo - Assoluti

1 Lib Sincro Rivarolo ASF
197050 TOFFANIN Ilaria
567474 MANAVELLO Lucia

Trio - Esordienti A

1 Hydro Sport Savigliano EAF
1127732 COLOMBERO Francesca
1127729 CAMPANA Cecilia
1127735 HILAJ Melissa
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Prova di Qualificazione Reg. per C.I. Propaganda
Es. A/Rag P.T.-Jun/Ass P.L.

Programma gare del giorno 14/03/2021 parte 2
ORD CODICE CONCORRENTE NAZ ANNO CAT SOCIETA'

Squadra - Esordienti A

1 Team '63 ssd EAF
963429 QUATTROMINI Emma 2010
1123402 FORNASARI Martina 2010
1123410 MOSCHINI Sofia 2010
1123395 BURGIO Achille Vincenzo 2009
1123405 GIRONDA Emma 2009
1123422 TRAPANI Francesca 2010

2 Team '63 ssd EAF
1145899 PERNAT Chiara 2009
1123416 RASERO Vittoria 2010
1123387 MBAYE Aida 2009
1123414 PASSARO Lucrezia 2009
1123397 CATANIA Giulia 2009
1123404 GALLEANO Alice 2009
859300 GRUPICO Gaia 2009

3 Lib Sincro Rivarolo EAF
896415 PELLEGRINO Alessandra
961324 FREDIANI Marta
896418 ROSOTTO Sveva
896408 CAMPANELLA Giorgia
1022596 CERETTO OBERTINO Giada
1022602 OBETTI Ginevra
961333 MARCHETTO Ludmilla
896413 FREDDI Vittoria

Squadra - Ragazzi

1 Centro Nuoto Torino RAF
1128708 CIBRARIO Marta
1128712 DE MARIA Noemi
1128715 FLAMANO Clara
1128707 FUSERO Sara
1128703 MARGIOTTA Eleonora
1128713 MASSAGLIA Giulia
1128709 PANELLA Sara
1128705 PIGNALOSA Gaia

2 Team '63 ssd RAF
1123420 SBURLATI Giulia 2006
691299 GALLEANO Giulia 2006
1123406 GIUDICE Giulia 2007
621624 BUSCEMI Eleonora 2006
1123411 NOTARIO Rebecca 2006
691284 DEMARCO Rebecca 2007
691290 PERNAT Giulia 2006
657438 PROCOPIO Giulia 2006
1123424 (R)VISENTIN Agnese  Margh 2006

3 Lib Sincro Rivarolo RAF
834037 GAUDIO Marta
896410 CHIRI Francesca
1084781 ROSSETTI Valentina
1022595 CANCELLI Alice
1022600 MARRAZZO Alice
961321 BENEVENTI Anita
961319 BARBIERATO Virginia
1022607 PINCO Sofia
1129034 (R)CANDIDO Nina Laura

4 Rari Nantes Gerbido RAF
913850 CASSETTI Sara
1028952 SERRA Sofia
1028937 FORNERIS Giulia
1028943 MARIANI Marta
1045444 MAZZONE Giulia
1019628 PUNTURIERO Ilaria
1028935 D'UVA Mariachiara
1028933 DE PALMA Ilaria
1045440 (R)CORRONCA Martina
1028931 (R)ARPAIA Caterina
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Squadra - Juniores

1 Rari Nantes Gerbido JUF
604131 BELTRAMI Alessandra
578280 BOURLOT Sofia
714561 CAVALLO Elena
630479 GENUA Gaia
578312 MORABITO Marta
673163 DANESE Marta
714558 CASARO Valentina
646731 PIGNARI Ginevra

2 Team '63 ssd JUF
796240 STRIPPOLI Greta
1123421 TORNAVACCA Alessia
616070 CANEPA Emma Enrica
1129491 CAVARI Elena Teresa
1129489 CAVARI Paola Maria
6160687 AGOSTINELLI Sara
569902 BRIZIO Rebecca
718123 ESPOSITO Giorgia

3 Team '63 ssd JUF
1123396 CAMPANA Elena
1123412 ORTA Marta
1123400 FERRARO Francesca Luce
1123425 LAZZAROTTO Benedetta

Squadra - Assoluti

1 Team '63 ssd ASF
508380 RASERO Arianna 2002
1123421 TORNAVACCA Alessia 2003
616070 CANEPA Emma Enrica 2005
1129491 CAVARI Elena Teresa 2004
1129489 CAVARI Paola Maria 2004
616068 AGOSTINELLI Sara 2004
569902 BRIZIO Rebecca 2003
718123 ESPOSITO Giorgia 2004

2 Lib Sincro Rivarolo ASF
567474 MANAVELLO Lucia
482501 FERRARI Sofia 2000
836232 NOTARIO Alessia 2003
567483 GAUDIO Giorgia 2004
630153 TRABETTI Alessia 2004
698697 LIGUORI Denise 2007
834033 VONA Lucrezia 2006
698700 SCHIOPETTI Laura 2006

3 Team '63 ssd ASF
1123423 TROVATO Marica 2007
753219 AMABILE Valentina 2007
1123417 REVELLINO Martina 2007
1123394 BRUSSOLO Anna 2008
1123424 VISENTIN Agnese  Margher 2006
1123404 (R)GALLEANO Alice 2009

4 Rari Nantes Gerbido ASF
714546 BELLINI Alice Rebecca
519236 CROCIARA Valeria
646724 LIOTINO Giorgia
1045441 D'ANGELO Agnese
1032556 CALVO Elena
602670 CORTESE Miriam
714579 PAPA Elena
1028937 (R)FORNERIS Giulia

5 Hydro Sport Savigliano ASF
447814 RABBIA Anna
930665 ROCCIA Martina
930663 BOERIO Rebecca 2009
930661 BONGIASCA Greta 2008
930662 GALLIANO Martina 2007
930675 ZNAIDI Sabrina 2007
976036 GOLLE' Sofia 2005
776762 VENEZIA Aleksandra 2003

6 Rari Nantes Gerbido ASF
1045439 BARDELLE Emma
714577 PALMA Rebecca
1045445 PAGLIARULO Giada
1032561 VERSACI Marta
868524 OTTRIA Alice
1028931 ARPAIA Caterina 2008
1045440 CORRONCA Martina 2006
1028933 (R)DE PALMA Ilaria 2008
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Es Libero Combinato - Esordienti A

1 Lib Sincro Rivarolo EAF
961326 FERRAMI Chiara
1022598 GERBINO Iris
1084783 MALOSTI Gioia
1084784 MARANGONI Sara
1084785 MONTEU-GINA Greta
1129036 MORLETTO Maria Sol
1084793 PASTOR ELINA Olivia
1022605 PERCA Daria Maria
1022609 ZACCARIA Elena
1149564 NORCIA Giulia

Es Libero Combinato - Assoluti

1 Centro Nuoto Torino ASF
1128710 AUDAGNA Alice
1128701 CATALANO Elisa
1128711 ZAMBON Laura
1128708 CIBRARIO Marta 2007
1128707 FUSERO Sara 2007
1128703 MARGIOTTA Eleonora Maria 2007
1128709 PANELLA Sara 2007
1128704 VIGNA Giulia 2004
1143739 (R)SLOBODA Maryia
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